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Department of Teacher Education

Education Degrees, Minors, Endorsements, & Licensure

Programs
Bachelor Degrees

Bachelor of Science in Elementary Education (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/education/elementary-education-bs/)

Bachelor of Science in Art - Art Education Emphasis with Secondary Education Licensure (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/art/art-education-
bs/)

Bachelor of Science in Biology - Biology Education Emphasis (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/biological-sciences/biology-secondary-
education-bs/)

Bachelor of Science in Biology with Integrated Science - Biology Education Emphasis (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/interdisciplinary-arts-
and-sciences/integrated-studies-biology-ba-bs/)

Bachelor of Arts/Science in English - English Education Emphasis (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/english/english-education-ba-bs/)

Bachelor of Arts/Science in History/Social Science Composite Teaching Emphasis (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-
modern-languages/history-social-science-teaching-bs-bs/)

Bachelor of Arts/Science in Mathematics Education (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/mathematics/mathematics-education-ba-bs/)
Bachelor of Music Education (BME) (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/music-education-bme/)

Bachelor of Arts in Spanish - Spanish Education Emphasis (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/spanish-
spanish-education-ba/)

Bachelor of Science in Special Education with K-12 Licensure (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/education/special-education-bs/)

Bachelor of Arts/Science in Theatre - Theatre Education Emphasis, with Secondary Education Licensure (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/
theatre-dance-digital-film/theatre-education-ba-bs/)

Programs

Elementary STEM Endorsement (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/education/stem-endorsement/)
Secondary Education Licensure (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/education/secondary-education-licensure/)

Minors

English Education (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/english/english-education-minor/)
Mathematics Education (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/mathematics/mathematics-education-minor/)

Click here for the Education Website (https://education.utahtech.edu/) (following this link will take you out of the University Catalog).
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